

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	BF-X01719-9059766444	Requested Date:	07/29/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	Florence Harvey	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	1700 NW 179TH ST	Date Completed:	09/05/2024	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	:	
City, State Zip: MIAMI GARDENS, FL		# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City Of Miami Gardens Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City Of Miami Gardens

Payable Address: 18605 NW 27th Avenue Miami Gardens, FL 33056

Business # 305-622-8027

PERMITS Per City Of Miami Gardens Department of Building there are no Open/Pending/Expired Permit on this property

Collector: City Of Miami Gardens

Payable Address: 18605 NW 27th Avenue Miami Gardens, FL 33056

Business # 305-622-8027

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Miami Dade County Department Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the

property. Collector: Miami Dade Special Taxing Districts Payable Address: 111 NW 1 Street 15 Floor Miami, FL 33128

Business # (305) 375-2702

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES WATER & SEWER

Account #: NA
Payment Status: NA
Status: Pvt & Lienable.
Amount Due: NA
Good Thru: NA
Account Active: YES

Collector: North Miami Beach Code Enforcement and Public Works Payable Address: 17011 NE 19th Avenue North Miami Beach, FL 33162

Business # (305) 948-2960

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

GARBAGE:

Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes